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2578298 AGATHA ISABELLY COSTA SILVA ***.494.556-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579553 AGATHA MARTINS DE SOUZA COSTA ***.406.486-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579456 ALICE CAETANO ABRANTES ***.776.736-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575698 ALICE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS ***.786.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579790 ALICE LARA ALVES DE LIMA ***.940.916-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2573482 AMANDA PARREIRAS SARTORELLI MACHADO ***.592.126-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577623 ANA LAURA OLIVEIRA CESAR ***.628.176-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575388 ANA SOPHIA ARAUJO DOS ANJOS ***.489.879-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579596 ANA VITORIA CASTILHO CUNHA ***.950.706-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575370 ANDRE LUIZ RAMOS DUVAL ***.132.476-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580004 ANNA GIULIA MEIRELES MARCAL ***.125.396-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575949 ANNA LOREN RAMALHO SILVA ***.645.336-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580136 ANNY MARY BATISTA SOUZA ***.782.886-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573911 ANTONIO HENRIQUE VITALINO VAZ ***.933.996-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571412 ARTHUR DE ASSIS MOURA SOUZA ***.095.476-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579065 ARTHUR DO CARMO ALVES ***.445.416-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577488 ARTHUR LUIS ERMENEGILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA ***.375.506-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572575 ARTHUR SILVA MORAIS ***.969.856-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577313 ARTHUR VINICIUS CARDOSO DE PAULA DANTAS ***.372.146-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578972 AYLA ANA ALVES PEREIRA ***.734.916-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579979 BEATRIZ FOSSALI MACHADO PEREIRA ***.961.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580152 BEATRIZ JULIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA ***.289.496-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573458 BERNARDO LUCCA MARQUES DA COSTA ***.049.496-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574160 BRYAN ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ***.224.146-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577933 CAMILA FERNANDA SANTOS DA CRUZ ***.858.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579561 CAMILLA SANTOS BARBOSA ***.818.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579480 CAUA MENDES FERREIRA ***.302.436-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575981 CELIO FRANCISCO ALVES RODRIGUES COSTA ***.396.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573830 DANIEL AUREO DE PAULA COSTA ***.429.716-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578433 DARA LETICIA TEIXEIRA TAVARES ***.513.136-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580063 DAVI AUGUSTO FERREIRA STARLING ***.875.696-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2576732 DAVI BARBOSA SOUZA ***.500.046-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2575361 DAVI GEOVANI MARCELINO ***.441.136-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2576821 DAVI GUSTAVO DE FREITAS ALVES ***.407.306-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580128 DAVI RICARDO DE PAULA ***.004.056-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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2575647 DAVI SIEIRO GOMES ***.549.976-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2573466 DAYANE GOMES MOREIRA ***.351.726-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574764 DIOGO GARCIA OLIVEIRA ROCHA ***.316.676-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576511 ELLEN ALVES CACIQUE ***.898.256-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574136 EMANUEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO ***.419.856-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578859 EMANUELLE SOPHIA LIMA RAMOS ***.828.376-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577712 EMANUELLE VITORIA ARAUJO MOTA ***.879.066-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579944 EMANUELY VITORIA LIMA PEREIRA ***.840.956-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577925 EMILY SIQUEIRA FERREIRA ***.073.516-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578506 EMMILY EDUARDA SENNA LEMOS ***.089.136-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579758 EMYLAINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS ***.842.426-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579367 ESTEVAO DOS SANTOS ROCHA ***.551.486-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576830 ESTEVAO HENRIQUE NUNES DA CRUZ ***.932.828-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577941 EVELYN  CAMILA SOUZA DE DEUS ***.672.186-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574560 FELIPE CARVALHO THOMAZ ***.956.736-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2572354 FERNANDA SOARES SOUZA ***.637.816-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575191 GABRIEL HENRIQUE JERONYMO ***.681.826-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579030 GABRIEL MARQUES FERREIRA DA CONCEICAO ***.181.066-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577275 GABRIEL SANTOS BATISTA ***.737.516-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577186 GABRIELA LESSA PIMENTA ***.504.786-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571900 GABRIELLA EDUARDA FIDELIS DA SILVA ***.279.856-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579960 GABRIELY RUBI FERREIRA RAMOS ***.696.006-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2577542 GIULIA EMANUELE COELHO DOURADO ***.280.456-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579995 GUSTAVO RICARDO DE PAULA ***.034.946-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2570939 GYOVANNA DUARTE CAMPOS ***.693.266-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575760 HELENA FERREIRA DA SILVA ***.344.636-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573628 HIKARI YOSHIZANE MASALA ***.204.666-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578425 HILLARY MOREIRA PEREIRA ***.455.576-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579120 ICARO FREDERICO GREGO DIAS ***.841.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575680 ISAAC ADAMO RODRIGUES CARDOSO ***.234.416-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2579782 ISABELLA ANDRADE RATES ***.886.436-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574462 ISABELLA CARVALHO THOMAZ ***.956.936-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2579170 JOAO GABRIEL FERREIRA ALVES ***.651.686-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575000 JOAO MARCELO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA ***.119.566-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573245 JOAQUIM GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ***.112.026-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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2575752 JOSE EMMANUEL SOUZA E SILVA ***.793.056-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580101 JOSEJORGE RIBEIROESTEVAM ***.499.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576031 JUAN ENZO PARANHOS CHAMBI ***.243.356-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579871 JULIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE ***.345.156-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572672 JULIA DRUMOND RUAS ALVES ***.203.486-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571919 JULIA MARQUES DE SOUZA ***.900.046-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574675 KAIQUE CESAR DA SILVA CRUZ ***.578.566-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571960 KAUA COSTA TEIXEIRA SANTOS ***.987.506-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573342 KAUA PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA ***.812.566-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2575701 KETLEYN RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA VENTURA ***.213.086-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572796 LAISA HELOISA FERREIRA NOVAIS ***.612.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579898 LARA CASTRO BAETA ***.720.576-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576422 LARISSA OLIVEIRA BATISTA ALVES ***.124.226-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577968 LAURA FERREIRA CRUZ ***.726.576-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2570777 LAURA SANTOS DA COSTA ***.895.466-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2574292 LIVIA ALVES MARCAL ***.673.726-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574284 LIVIA VITORIA NUNES FERREIRA ***.306.836-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2572567 LIZ EDUARDA DE AGUIAR DUARTE ***.157.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571986 LUCAS DAVI RIBEIRO ***.029.986-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573970 LUIS FERNANDO PIMENTA ***.806.886-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571170 LUIZ FELLIPE SOUZA DOS REIS ***.976.566-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572710 LUIZ PHILIPE FERREIRA NOVAIS ***.612.546-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571846 LUIZA RAMOS VIANA ***.317.536-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571129 MARIA CECILIA SOARES ***.762.706-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579987 MARIA CLARA  ALMEIDA FERREIRA DE PAULA ***.063.526-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2574012 MARIA CLARA TURCI TASSINI ***.131.596-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2576589 MARIA EDUARDA SANTANA ROSA ***.903.596-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579677 MARIA FERNANDA BATISTA COELHO ***.876.306-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2576449 MARIA JULIA SANTOS SILVA ***.125.496-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2576597 MARIA LUISA UBIRAJARA DE SOUSA ***.439.196-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2573652 MARIA LUIZA CARLOS ANDRADE VITAL ***.305.266-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579294 MARIA LUIZA MENDES DE DEUS ***.989.586-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575973 MARIA VICTORIA NONATO PRADO ***.641.286-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578492 MARIANA MENDES FERREIRA ***.399.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579278 MATEUS GABRIEL MOREIRA MARQUES ***.009.796-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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2572001 MATEUS VICTOR VALERIO MAIA ***.737.976-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2576309 MATHEUS ASAFE COSTA SILVA ***.517.176-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572982 MAYARA LOPES DA SILVA ***.264.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579090 MAYNE KANSAON TARABAI PINTO DE ALMEIDA ***.697.896-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571331 MELISSA BRAGA FERNANDES ***.716.586-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571501 MILENE APARECIDA CAETANO ***.475.856-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579308 MILLENE MARIA BRAGA BARBOSA ***.542.396-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576872 MIZAEL LOPES VAZ ***.999.976-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575566 MURILO HENRIQUE MEDEIROS SANTOS ***.462.706-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578255 NAEZES SANTOS DIAS DUARTE ***.229.076-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2580144 NATHAN PIERRE RODRIGUES SILVA ***.737.186-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2579464 NICOLAS HENRIQUE GONZAGA MARTINS ***.975.176-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579359 NICOLLAS AGUIAR SILVA ***.322.256-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574853 NOEMY BATISTA DA SILVA ***.081.126-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580020 PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA MARTINS ***.944.896-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576201 PEDRO AMANCIO BRAZ CARREIRO ***.391.836-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2570980 PEDRO LUCA SILVA DE PAIVA ***.663.776-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579413 POLIANA DOS SANTOS MARTINS ***.963.146-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573660 RAFAELA DA COSTA SOUZA ***.315.356-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2575060 RAQUEL ALANA SANTOS RAIMUNDO ***.996.036-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577844 RAYANE VITORIA CARNEIRO EVENCIO ***.112.096-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571404 REBECA VICTORIA DE CARVALHO SILVA ***.763.466-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580071 RENAN JOAO FERNANDES ***.849.246-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573954 RHERYSSON CARLOS DOS SANTOS NOBRE ***.848.226-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580217 SAMUEL SIDINEI FRANCA BARBOSA ***.797.116-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2573300 SARAH ALVES CRUZ ***.446.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2572966 SARAH FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ***.196.136-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2570793 SERGIO EDUARDO SANTOS GONCALVES ***.309.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576660 SOFIA MEIRA DA SILVA ***.758.246-** INDEFERIDA NIS não é da pessoa informada
2572257 SOPHIA EVANGELISTA SANTANA DOS SANTOS ***.953.726-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577828 SOPHIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA PINHEIRO ***.851.816-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2576260 STEFANE CARLA FERNANDES ***.804.618-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573067 STEPHANNY FERREIRA DA SILVA ***.185.436-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574233 TAUANE CRISTINE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO ***.293.446-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2580187 THAIS PAIVA AZEVEDO ***.291.066-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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2578700 VICTOR GABRIEL RIBEIRO SILVA ***.378.181-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2574616 VICTOR HUGO SALOMAO DA SILVA GOMES ***.892.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573679 VINICIUS AUGUSTO PEREIRA XAVIER ***.343.746-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579731 WILLIAM GABRIEL FERREIRA DIAS ***.906.246-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2573423 YASMIM ALVES TEIXEIRA ***.778.796-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2577054 YASMIN CARVALHO VIANA ***.125.716-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2578026 YASMIN LINDAY LOPES DOS SANTOS ***.732.636-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2571862 YASMIN MONIQUE SABINO MOREIRA ***.123.476-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2579952 YASMIN TOLEDO DOROTEO ***.671.836-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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